classif.

1.
2°
3.°
4.°
5°

classificacao geral . 3 minuto

Infantis Masculino - Duplos em 30"

n.2
145
266
216
260
267

escola/clube
EDIFACOOP
EDIFACOOP
MOLINHAS / A MINHA OPTICA
EDIFACOOP
EDIFACOOP

nome
Diogo Nogueira Magalhaes
Tiago Jorge Ferreira Araujo
Tiago Oliveira Mendes
Jodo Miguel Martins de Carvalho
Tomas Campos Teixeira

sexo

L LKL

INFANTI

Braga Jump 4

data nasc.

13.1.2005
23.3.2005
29.9.2005
14.1.2005
23.7.2005

n.2 saltos

1"



